


SU£3WOOFERS 
High Performance car audio products 
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High Power Car Subwoofer 
Powered Black Cast Aluminium Basket 
Non-pressed Paper Cone 
Super Big Foam Surround 
4" 4-Layer CCAW (Flat Wire) Voice Coil 
500oz Strontium Magnet 

Specifications MWQ1001 
Size 10" 
Power(RMS) 5000W 
Power(MAX) 10000W 
Frequency Response 22Hz-800Hz 
Sensitivity 90dB 
Impedance 1 Ohm x 2 

High Power Car Subwoofer 
Powered Black Cast Aluminium Basket 
Non-pressed Paper Cone 
Super Big Foam Surround 
3" 4-Layer CCAW Voice Coil 
400oz Strontium Magnet 

Specifications 
Size 
Power(RMS) 
Power(MAX) 
Frequency Response 
Sensitivity 
Impedance 

MWQ1002 
10" 

2500W 
5000W 

25Hz-900Hz 
90dB 

2 Ohmsx 2 

MWQ1201 
12" 

6000W 
12000W 

20Hz-800Hz 
90dB 

1 Ohm x 2 

MWQ1202 
12" 

3000W 
6000W 

22Hz-900Hz 
90dB 

2 Ohms x 2 

SU£3WOOFERS 
High Performance car audio products 

Shallow Car Subwoofer 
Black Cast Aluminium Basket 
Non-pressed Paper Cone 
Foam Surround 
2" 4-Layer Voice Coil 
60oz Strontium Magnet 

Specifications 
Size 
Power(RMS) 
Power(MAX) 
Frequency Response 
Sensitivity 
Impedance 

Shallow Car Subwoofer 
Black Steel Basket 
Paper Cone 
Foam Surround 
2" 4-Layer Voice Coil 
60oz Strontium Magnet 

Specifications 
Size 
Power(RMS) 
Power(MAX) 
Frequency Response 
Sensitivity 
Impedance 

Shallow Car Subwoofer 
Black Steel Basket 

MWQ1004 
10" 

200W 
400W 

35Hz-1KHz 
88dB 

4 Ohms 

MWQ1005 
10" 

200W 
400W 

35Hz-1KHz 
88dB 

40hms 

MWQ1204 
12" 

250W 
50 0W 

32Hz-1KHz 
88dB 

4 Ohms 

MWQ1205 
12" 

250W 
50 0W 

32Hz-1KHz 
88dB 

40hms 



SUE3WOOFERS 
High Performance car audio products 

Car Subwoofer 
Black Steel Basket 
Non-pressed Paper Cone 
Rubber Surround 
3" 4-Layer CCAW Voice Coil 
130oz Strontium Magnet 

Specifications 
Size 
Power(RMS) 
Power(MAX) 
Frequency Response 
Sensitivity 

MWQ1007 
10" 

BOOW 
1600W 

28Hz-1KHz 
90dB 

Impedance 2 Ohmsx 2 

MWQ1207 
12" 

900W 
1800W 

25Hz-1KHz 
90dB 

2 Ohms x 2 

SUE3WOOFERS 
High Performance car audio products 

Car Subwoofer 
Black Steel Basket 
PP Cone 
Rubber Surround 
2" 4-Layer Voice Coil 
80oz Strontium Magnet 

Specifications 
Size 
Power(RMS) 
Power(MAX) 
Frequency Response 
Sensitivity 
Impedance 

MWQ1011 
10" 

300W 
600W 

32Hz-1KHz 
88dB 

4 Ohmsx 2 

MWQ1211 
12" 

350W 
700W 

30Hz-1KHz 
88dB 

4 Ohms x 2 



CAR SUBWOOFER BOX CAR SUBWOOFER BOX 

i 
Power (RMS) 200W 
Power (MAX) 400W 
Frequency Response 38Hz-1KHz 
Sensitivity 90dB 
Impedance 4 Ohms 
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4 Ohms 

Shallow Mounted Sealed Bass Enclosure 
MDF Construction With Carpet Covered 
PP Cone With Rubber Surround 

Specifications 
Woofer Size 
Power(RMS) 
Power(MAX) 
Frequency Response 
Sensitivity 
Impedance 
Voice Coil 
Magnet 

ME08DS 
8" 

100W 
200W 

45Hz-1KHz 
90dB 

4 Ohms 
1.5" 

30oz 

It can be installed freely in the cabin or 

ME10DS 
10" 

200W 
400W 

38Hz-1KHz 
90dB 

4 Ohms 
2" 

40oz 

luggage area for optimal utilization of space. 
Compact space-saving dimensions make it 
easy to install the enclosure in a variety of 
trucks-standard-cab, extended-cab, or crew-cab. 

ME12DS 
12" 

250W 
50 0W 

35Hz-1KHz 
90dB 

4 Ohms 
2" 

40oz 

Sealed Bass Enclosure 
MDF Construction With Carpet Covered 
PP Cone With Rubber Surround 
2" Voice Coil 
40oz Magnet 

MEDUAL 10 

Impedance 

Amplified Vented Enclosure For Spare Tire Well 
MDF Construction With Carpet Covered 
PP Cone With Rubber Surround 
Remote Bass Level Control Included 

Specifications 
Woofer Size 

METW10A 
10" 
2" 
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COAXIAL SPEAKER COAXIAL SPEAKER 
High Performance car audio products High Performance car audio products 

MCG402 

Specifications MCG402 MCG502 MCG652 MCG682 MCG692 
Size 4" 2-Way 5.25" 2-Way 6.5" 2-Way 6x8" 2-Way 6x9" 2-Way 

c Power (RMS) 60Watts 90Watts 100Watts 100Watts 150Watts 
Power (MAX) 120Watts 180Watts 200Watts 200Watts 300Watts 
Frequency Response 11OHz-20KHz 85Hz-20KHz 75Hz-20KHz 75Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 
Sensitivity 90dB 90dB 90dB 90dB 90dB 
Impedance 4 Ohms 4 Ohms 4 Ohms 4 Ohms 4 Ohms 
Tweeter Titanium Titanium Titanium Titanium Titanium 
Basket Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel 
Cone pp pp pp pp pp 
Surround Rubber Rubber Rubber Rubber Rubber 
Magnet 8oz 13oz 13oz 13oz 20oz 

MCG692 Voice Coil 1" 1" 1" 1" 1.2" 
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COAXIAL SPEAKER 

Model: MCH504 

5.25" 4-Way Coaxial Speaker 
Steel Basket 
PP Cone With Rubber Surround 
Voice Coil: 1" 
Magnet: 1 Ooz 

Power: 50 Watts RMS I 250 Watts Max 
Frequency Response: 90Hz - 20KHz 
Sensivitivy: 90dB 
lmpedance:4 Ohms 

www.monsteraudio.cn 

High Performance car audio products 

Model : MCH404 

4" 4-Way Coaxial Speaker 
Steel Basket 
PP Cone With Rubber Surround 
Voice Coil: 1" 
Magnet:6oz 

Power: 40Watts RMS I 200 Watts Max 
Frequency Response: 110Hz -20KHz 
Sensivitivy : 90dB 
lmpedance:4 Ohms 

Model: MCH654 

6.5" 4-Way Coaxial Speaker 
Steel Basket 
PP Cone With Rubber Surround 
Voice Coil: 1" 
Magnet: 13oz 

Power: BOWatts RMS I 300 Watts Max 
uency Hesponse: 801:1~20KI:Iz 

Sensivitivy: 90dB 
lmpedance:4 Ohms 

COAXIAL SPEAKER 
High Performance car audio products 

Model: MCH694 

6x9" 4-Way Coaxia I Speaker 
Steel Basket 
PP Cone With Rubber Surround 
Voice Coil: 1" 
Magnet:20oz 

Power: 1 OOWatts RMS I 400 Watts Max 

Model : MCH684 

6x8" 4-Way Coaxial Speaker 
Steel Basket 
PP Cone With Rubber Surround 
Voice Coil: 1" 
Magnet: 13oz 

Power: BOWatts RMS I 300 Watts Max 
Frequency Response: 80Hz -20KHz 
Sensivitivy: 90dB 
lmpedance:4 Ohms 
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13ASS f\ liDRANGE SPEAKER 

Non-pressed Paper Cone With Cloth Surround 
Voice Coil: 1.5" 
Magnet: 33.5oz 
Power: 250Watts RMS I 500 Watts Max 
Frequency Response: 1OOHz - 1OKHz 

Sensivitivy: 95dB 
Impedance: 4 Ohms I 8 Ohms 

Non-pressed Paper Cone With Cloth Surround 
Voice Coil: 1 .5" 
Magnet: 33.5oz 
Power: 300Watts RMS I 600 Watts Max 
Frequency Response: 1OOHz-1OKHz 
Sensivitivy: 95dB 
Impedance: 4 Ohms I 8 Ohms 
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Non-pressed Paper Cone With Cloth Surround 
Voice Coil: 1.5" 
Magnet: 47.6oz 
Power: 300Watts RMS I 600 Watts Max 
Frequency Response: 80Hz -10KHz 

Sensivitivy: 95dB 
Impedance: 4 Ohms I 8 Ohms 

Non-pressed Paper Cone With Cloth Surround 
Voice Coil: 2" 
Magnet: 47.6oz 
Power: 400Watts RMS I 800 Watts Max 
Frequency Response: 80Hz-1OKHz 
Sensivitivy: 95dB 
Impedance: 4 Ohms I 8 Ohms 

13ASS f\ liDRANGE SPEAKER 

Professional Bass-Midrange Speaker 
Steel Basket 
Paper Cone With Cloth Surround 
Voice Coil: 1.5" 
Magnet: 33.5oz 

Model: MBMPF80 

Professional Bass-Midrange Speaker 
Aluminium Basket 
Non-pressed Paper Cone With Cloth Surround 
Voice Coil: 2.5" 
Magnet: 65oz 

RMS Power: 300Watts 
Max Power: 600 Watts 
Frequency Response: 1OOHz - 1OKHz 
Sensivitivy: 95dB 
Impedance: 4 Ohms I 8 Ohms 

RMS Power: 500Watts 
Max Power: 1 000 Watts 
Frequency Response: 1OOHz - 1OKHz 
Sensivitivy: 97dB 
Impedance: 4 Ohms I 8 Ohms 
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13ASSf\ liDRANGE SPEAKER 

Specifications MBMP64 MBMP65 MBMP665 MBMP668 MBMP669 
Size 4" 5.25" 6.5" 6"x8" 6"x9" 
Power(RMS) 80Watts 100Watts 150Watts 150Watts 200Watts 
Power(MAX) 160Watts 200Watts 300Watts 300Watts 400Watts 
Frequency Response 150Hz-18KHz 130Hz-18KHz 120Hz-18KHz 120Hz-18KHz 1OOHz-18KHz 
Sensitivity 95dB 95dB 95dB 95dB 95dB 
Impedance 4 Ohm I 8 Ohm 4 Ohm I 8 Ohm 4 Ohml8 Ohm 4 Ohml8 Ohm 4 Ohml8 Ohm 
Magnet 8oz 10oz 15oz 15oz 33.5oz 
Voice Coil 1" 1" 1.5" 1.5" 1.5" 
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13ASS f\ liDRANGE SPEAKER 

Model: MBMPS65 

Shallow Design 
Professional Bass-Midrange Speaker 

Steel Basket 

Paper Cone With Cloth Surround 

Voice Coil: 1.5" 

Magnet: 80x45x6 NdFeb 

Power: 150Watts RMS I 300 Watts Max 

Magnet: 33.5oz 

Power: 150Watts RMS I 300 Watts Max 
Frequency Response: 1OOHz -1OKHz 

Sensivitivy: 95dB 

Impedance: 4 Ohms I 8 Ohms 

Paper Cone With Cloth Surround 

Voice Coil: 1.5" 

Magnet: 102x60x7 NdFeb 

Power: 200Watts RMS I 400 Watts Max 

Frequency Response: 1OOHz - 1OKHz 

Sensivitivy: 95dB 

Impedance: 4 Ohms I 8 Ohms 
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